ROCK COUNTY, WISCONSIN

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.

CRIMINAL JUSTICE COORDINATING COUNCIL
THURSDAY, MAY 16, 2013 — 4:00 P.M.

NOTE CHANGE OF LOCATION

Merrill Community Center
1428 Wisconsin Ave

Beloit, WI 53511
Agenda
Call to Order
Approval of the Agenda
. Approval of the Minutes of April 18, 2013

Systems Mapping Update

Pretrial Monitoring and Proxy Update/Discussion
Update regarding Resource Fair 2013

COMPAS Discussion

Bail Bonds in Wisconsin Discussion and Possible Action
Grants Update

A. TAD Grant

B. Federal Drug Court Grant

C. CJCC Grant

D. CIT Grant

Discussion Regarding Law Enforcement Concerns
Discussion regarding Future Areas for CJCC Focus/Action
Citizen Participation and Announcements

Future Meeting Date: To Be Discussed and Determined

Adjournment
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